

TS- 126/18
Regd.- 91/06

131
27.02.23

Today is fixed for further order.
Ld. Lawyer for the defendants no. 5 – 6 is present by filing hazira
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira alongwith a
petition praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.
Copy served with objected to.
Such time prayer is considered and allowed.
W/S of defendant no. 1 adopted by defendants no. 1(Ka) – 1(Gha).
To 02.03.23 for hearing injunction application.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
WB00823