

TS 126/18
Regd.- 91/06

142
19.02.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 6 (ka) to 6 (kha).
Learned lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with two postal receipts.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Learned lawyers for the defendants no. 1(ka) to 1(gha), and 5 are present by filing two separate haziras.

SR has been returned after service upon defendant no. 6 (ka) and 6 (kha).

Let the same be kept with the record.

P.O. is on leave.

Learned ACJM, Kakdwip is in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

To 18.05.24 for passing necessary order in connection with the received SR with respect to the defendants no. 6 (ka) and 6 (kha)

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip