

TS- 126/18
Regd.- 91/06

145
13.11.24

Today is fixed for further cross of PW – 1.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1(Ka) - 1(Ungo) is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 5 is present by filing hazira.
None moves.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 20.02.25 for further cross of PW – 1.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip