

TS- 126/18
Regd.- 91/06

156
21.05.26

Today is fixed for DW..
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
Witness Arup Pradhan, is present by filing hazira along with an affidavit in – chief of the
PW – 2 and he is examined and cross examined as PW- 2 in full & discharged.
To **24.06.26** for ***evidence of DW.***

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip